THE RIVER

Double Chocolate Layer Cake
New York Cheesecake

Old Fashion Carrot Cake
Jumbo Cookie

Danish

Muffin

Cinnamon Bun

Candy Bar

$5.50
$5.50
$5.25
$2.50
$2.50
$2.95
$2.95
$1.95

DRINKS

Fountain Soda

Fruit Juice

Gatorade

Iced Green Tea
Bottled Spring Water
Coffee

Tea

Energy Drink

@ FOXWanDs

Anything But Ordinary™

*Items marked with an asterisk may be cooked to order.

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.25
$2.25
$5.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you

have certain medical conditions.

FIfth street

clalflel |

Open Sunday through Thursday
8am-Midnight

Friday & Saturday
8am-2am

Foxwoods® Resort Casino
Foxwoods Poker Room
Rainmaker Casino




THE SMALL BLIND FULL HOUSE MEAL THE TURN
New England Clam Chowder $4.95 Qe IR EUSAIFIIES & Soft Drink Open Face Turkey Sandwich $10.95
Today’s Soup $4.95 Hamburger* $9.50 French Fries & Cranberry Sauce
Chili Bowl $5.95 Cheeseburger* $9.95 Fish n Chips $11.95
Chicken Tenders $6.95 Grilled Chicken Sandwich $10.50 French Fries & Coleslaw
Onion Rings $3.95 Hot Dog $6.95 Beef Stew $7.95
French Fries $2.25 DR
THE FLOP
Includes Chips & Pickle
THE BIG BLIND e §7.00 A

Garden Greens $5.95 Double Hamburger* $10.95 Cheese Slice $3.75
Caesar $7.95 Cheeseburger* $7.95 Pepperoni Slice $4.00
Grilled Chicken Caesar $10.50 Double Cheeseburger* $11.95 RO Stice $4.25
Chef’s Salad $10.50 Bacon Cheeseburger* $8.50 Whole Cheese Pie $17.95
Fruit Cup $2.95 Hot Dog $4.00 Whole Pepperoni Pie $18.95

Fish Fillet Sandwich $8.50 Whole Vegetable Pie $19.95

Crispy Chicken Breast Sandwich $8.50

Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich $8.50

Philly Cheese Steak $9.50

Vegetable Wrap $7.95

Egg & Cheese Sandwich* $4.00

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich* $5.00

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich* $5.00



