





THE RIVER DRINKS

Double Chocolate Layer Cake	\$5.50	Fountain Soda	\$2.50
New York Cheesecake	\$5.50	Fruit Juice	\$3.00
Old Fashion Carrot Cake	\$5.25	Gatorade	\$3.00
Jumbo Cookie	\$2.50	Iced Green Tea	\$3.00
Danish	\$2.50	Bottled Spring Water	\$3.00
Muffin	\$2.95	Coffee	\$2.25
Cinnamon Bun	\$2.95	Tea	\$2.25
Candy Bar	\$1.95	Energy Drink	\$5.00



*Items marked with an asterisk may be cooked to order.

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



Open Sunday through Thursday 8am-Midnight

> Friday & Saturday 8am-2am

Foxwoods® Resort Casino Foxwoods Poker Room Rainmaker Casino





THE SMALL BLIND

New England Clam Chowder	\$4.95
Today's Soup	\$4.95
Chili Bowl	\$5.95
Chicken Tenders	\$6.95
Onion Rings	\$3.95
French Fries	\$2.25

F	Ul	_L	Н	L	JS	3E	N	16	≣,	4	L
								_			

Includes French Fries & Soft Drink

Hamburger*	\$9.50
Cheeseburger*	\$9.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$10.50
Hot Dog	\$6.95

THE TURN

Open Face Turkey Sandwich \$10.95 French Fries & Cranberry Sauce Fish n Chips \$11.95 French Fries & Coleslaw

\$7.95 **Beef Stew** Dinner Roll

THE BIG BLIND

Garden Greens	\$5.95
Caesar	\$7.95
Grilled Chicken Caesar	\$10.50
Chef's Salad	\$10.50
Fruit Cup	\$2.95

THE FLOP

Includes Chips & Pickle

Hamburger*	\$7.00			
Double Hamburger*	\$10.95			
Cheeseburger*	\$7.95			
Double Cheeseburger*	\$11.95			
Bacon Cheeseburger*	\$8.50			
Hot Dog	\$ <mark>4.00</mark>			
Fish Fillet Sandwich	\$8. <mark>50</mark>			
Crispy Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$8.50			
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$8.50			
Philly Cheese Steak	\$9.50			
Vegetable Wrap	\$7.95			
Egg & Cheese Sandwich*	\$4.00			
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich*	\$5.00			
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich*	\$5.00			

"ALL IN" PIZZA

Cheese Slice	\$3.75
Pepperoni Slice	\$4.00
Vegetable Slice	\$4.25
Whole Cheese Pie	\$17.95
Whole Pepperoni Pie	\$18.95
Whole Vegetable Pie	\$19.95